
Team standings with last match
FALL MONDAY GOLD 23-24
Rank Team Name Rnd

Wins Pts + Ero + Tot
Rnd

Avg
+ Wins Loss Tot

Gms Last date LM RW LM
RW

LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM opp. team
name Score -

Last match

1 BJ's John 113 3585 25 175 8.18 268 182 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 57.14286041259774 7 138 18 10 Young Guns 3134
2 Banks & Spanks 103 3455 20 175 7.92 243 207 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 57.14286041259774 7 142 18 10 Mary Lou's 3239

3 Smitty's
Experience 88 3402 13 175 7.88 226 224 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 71.42857360839845 7 137 18 10 Manufactured

Mayhem 3443

4 Young Guns 81 3250 14 175 7.52 217 233 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 42.85714340209963 7 126 18 8 BJ's John 3422

5 Manufactured
Mayhem 71 3223 13 175 7.51 190 260 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 28.57143020629882 7 133 18 8 Smitty's

Experience 3511

6 Mary Lou's 69 3318 11 175 7.63 206 244 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 42.85714340209963 7 120 18 8 Banks & Spanks 3484

Team players
FALL MONDAY GOLD 23-24

Banks & Spanks

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

2 ELVIS ALICIC C 8.00 1173 985 188 150 86 64 8 8 11 2 *
5 ALEN BEGANOVIC 7.00 1055 1089 -34 144 68 76 3 7 3 1 *
8 ADIS BEGANOVIC 8.00 1027 884 143 132 75 57 9 6 5 0 *

25 NATE SCHOEPSKE S 8.00 101 78 23 12 8 4 0 5 0 0 *
30 TONY OLDENBURGER S 6.00 34 47 -34 6 2 4 0 2 1 0
34 RAY FREDERICKSEN S 9.00 53 36 17 6 4 2 0 2 1 0 *

BJ's John

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

1 JOHN ROZMUS C 8.00 1218 817 401 144 105 39 13 10 13 2 *
13 JOHN NORTHNESS 7.00 871 918 -47 120 57 63 0 7 3 1 *
26 MARK WALTEMEYER 8.00 101 82 19 12 7 5 1 4 0 0 *
27 JASON NORTHNESS 8.00 94 78 16 12 8 4 1 5 0 0 *
44 KEVIN MCCOMBS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
45 COREY RASMUSSEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
46 JOE SEARS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 FAHAD ABBASI S 8.00 831 662 169 102 65 37 9 7 4 0 *
20 BENJAMIN ROZMUS S 7.00 422 451 -29 60 26 34 1 3 2 0 *

Manufactured Mayhem

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

4 KENNY P HARKRIDER 7.00 1109 1034 75 150 78 72 9 5 8 0 *
11 SHAWN LARSON C 7.00 906 1052 -146 132 55 77 1 4 0 0 *
18 CHRIS SCHMIDT 6.00 604 805 -201 96 30 66 3 4 3 0 *
23 TOM SCHOELLEN 8.00 141 127 14 18 10 8 0 3 1 0 *
21 TIM CHILDERS S 7.00 285 361 -76 42 13 29 0 3 0 0 *
38 JEFF BUNGER S 7.00 39 54 -15 6 2 4 0 1 0 0 *
39 BEN KELLY S 6.00 37 48 -11 6 2 4 0 2 0 0 *

Mary Lou's

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

9 JIM OLDENBURGER 8.00 1026 801 225 126 82 44 7 11 7 2
12 CLAYTON NEGAN C 7.00 882 1029 -147 132 53 79 4 4 6 0 *
17 DON GRONOWSKI 7.00 638 810 -172 96 36 60 0 4 0 0 *
19 MATT HEATH 7.00 424 485 -61 60 25 35 0 4 1 0 *
29 CHRIS SCHRAGE 6.00 69 102 -33 12 3 9 0 1 1 0
24 KALA WARNING S 6.00 114 149 -35 18 7 11 0 6 0 0 *
40 BRANDON HUGHES S 4.00 21 60 -39 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 *

Smitty's Experience

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

3 LYMAN FRANK 8.00 1128 1060 68 150 83 67 1 12 4 2 *
14 NIEL DOAK 7.00 835 894 -59 120 56 64 5 7 3 0 *
16 MARK WESTCOTT 7.00 829 890 -61 114 52 62 3 3 2 0 *
22 DAVE WAGNER 8.00 271 258 13 36 17 19 3 4 1 0
36 JIM EHLERS C 7.00 41 53 -12 6 2 4 0 1 0 0 *
28 JUSTIN SMITH S 7.00 82 93 -11 12 6 6 0 3 0 0 *
31 STEVE BEARBOWER S 9.00 55 24 31 6 5 1 1 4 0 0 *
32 STEVE BALLHEIM S 9.00 53 33 20 6 5 1 0 5 0 0 *
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Team players
FALL MONDAY GOLD 23-24

Young Guns

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

7 CHAD BOSWELL 7.00 1031 1030 1 144 72 72 9 7 6 1 *
37 TIM EVERETT 7.00 40 52 -12 6 2 4 0 1 0 0 *
43 DEREK HAVEL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
6 JAKE AUSTIN C 8.00 1033 907 126 132 79 53 4 9 3 2 *

10 KEAGAN BOSWELL S 6.00 917 1248 -331 150 55 95 1 4 1 0 *
30 TONY OLDENBURGER S 6.00 34 55 -34 6 1 5 0 2 0 0
33 GEORGE BOSWELL S 9.00 53 39 14 6 5 1 0 3 0 0 *
35 DEREK FENDER S 8.00 46 43 3 6 3 3 0 2 0 0 *
41 DAVID BOSWELL BOZ S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
42 JOEL HAMMARGREN S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *

Player standings
FALL MONDAY GOLD 23-24

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM SanctionedDifferentialScore -

1 JOHN ROZMUS 8.00 1218 144 105 13 39 10 13 24 2 * 401 817
2 ELVIS ALICIC 8.00 1173 150 86 8 64 8 11 25 2 * 188 985
3 LYMAN FRANK 8.00 1128 150 83 1 67 12 4 25 2 * 68 1060
4 KENNY P HARKRIDER 7.00 1109 150 78 9 72 5 8 25 0 * 75 1034
5 ALEN BEGANOVIC 7.00 1055 144 68 3 76 7 3 24 1 * -34 1089
6 JAKE AUSTIN 8.00 1033 132 79 4 53 9 3 22 2 * 126 907
7 CHAD BOSWELL 7.00 1031 144 72 9 72 7 6 24 1 * 1 1030
8 ADIS BEGANOVIC 8.00 1027 132 75 9 57 6 5 22 0 * 143 884
9 JIM OLDENBURGER 8.00 1026 126 82 7 44 11 7 21 2 225 801

10 KEAGAN BOSWELL 6.00 917 150 55 1 95 4 1 25 0 * -331 1248
11 SHAWN LARSON 7.00 906 132 55 1 77 4 0 22 0 * -146 1052
12 CLAYTON NEGAN 7.00 882 132 53 4 79 4 6 22 0 * -147 1029
13 JOHN NORTHNESS 7.00 871 120 57 0 63 7 3 20 1 * -47 918
14 NIEL DOAK 7.00 835 120 56 5 64 7 3 20 0 * -59 894
15 FAHAD ABBASI 8.00 831 102 65 9 37 7 4 17 0 * 169 662
16 MARK WESTCOTT 7.00 829 114 52 3 62 3 2 19 0 * -61 890
17 DON GRONOWSKI 7.00 638 96 36 0 60 4 0 16 0 * -172 810
18 CHRIS SCHMIDT 6.00 604 96 30 3 66 4 3 16 0 * -201 805
19 MATT HEATH 7.00 424 60 25 0 35 4 1 10 0 * -61 485
20 BENJAMIN ROZMUS 7.00 422 60 26 1 34 3 2 10 0 * -29 451
21 TIM CHILDERS 7.00 285 42 13 0 29 3 0 7 0 * -76 361
22 DAVE WAGNER 8.00 271 36 17 3 19 4 1 6 0 13 258
23 TOM SCHOELLEN 8.00 141 18 10 0 8 3 1 3 0 * 14 127
24 KALA WARNING 6.00 114 18 7 0 11 6 0 3 0 * -35 149
25 NATE SCHOEPSKE 8.00 101 12 8 0 4 5 0 2 0 * 23 78
26 MARK WALTEMEYER 8.00 101 12 7 1 5 4 0 2 0 * 19 82
27 JASON NORTHNESS 8.00 94 12 8 1 4 5 0 2 0 * 16 78
28 JUSTIN SMITH 7.00 82 12 6 0 6 3 0 2 0 * -11 93
29 CHRIS SCHRAGE 6.00 69 12 3 0 9 1 1 2 0 -33 102
30 TONY OLDENBURGER 6.00 68 12 3 0 9 2 1 2 0 -34 102
31 STEVE BEARBOWER 9.00 55 6 5 1 1 4 0 1 0 * 31 24
32 STEVE BALLHEIM 9.00 53 6 5 0 1 5 0 1 0 * 20 33
33 GEORGE BOSWELL 9.00 53 6 5 0 1 3 0 1 0 * 14 39
34 RAY FREDERICKSEN 9.00 53 6 4 0 2 2 1 1 0 * 17 36
35 DEREK FENDER 8.00 46 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 0 * 3 43
36 JIM EHLERS 7.00 41 6 2 0 4 1 0 1 0 * -12 53
37 TIM EVERETT 7.00 40 6 2 0 4 1 0 1 0 * -12 52
38 JEFF BUNGER 7.00 39 6 2 0 4 1 0 1 0 * -15 54
39 BEN KELLY 6.00 37 6 2 0 4 2 0 1 0 * -11 48
40 BRANDON HUGHES 4.00 21 6 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 * -39 60
41 DAVID BOSWELL BOZ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
42 JOEL HAMMARGREN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
43 DEREK HAVEL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
44 KEVIN MCCOMBS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
45 COREY RASMUSSEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
46 JOE SEARS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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